Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/15/2017

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tota
10 Pi nk Carol yn Hess 30. 37 30. 37 37.16 42. 16 72.53
10 Jack Sandy Morris 33.55 33.55 42. 35 42. 35 75. 90
10 Super Soni c Li nda Wner 35. 47 35. 47 40. 86 40. 86 76. 33
10 Frenzi Li nda Wner 32.35 32. 35 38. 06 48. 06 80.41
10 Jett Joe Sangenito 34. 93 34. 93 44, 92 49. 92 84. 85
10 Victoria Li sa Stoddard 38. 05 38. 05 50. 08 50. 08 88. 13
R IR Sk S S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (93 64 OI‘ LESS) R S b S b b b R R R S S b
10 Bi ng Zanya G ssl er 44,18 44,18 57.79 62.79 106. 97
10 Tush Moni que Plinck 29.44 29. 44 Elim Elim
10 Lazer Mel ody Jackson 30. 66 35. 66 Elim Elim
10 Dayl a Jen Pi nder 31.40 36. 40 79. 39 Elim Elim
10 Rowan Heat her Wtt 39. 49 44. 49 Abs Elim
10 Phi neas Shei |l a Boot h 37.94 Elim 46.45 51. 45 Elim
10 Rummy Rachel Sanders Elim 58.06 68. 06 Elim
10 MonoHal Jackl yn Mur phy Elim Abs Elim
10 Mar vel Bobbi e Bhanbree Elim Abs Elim
14 Aivia M chel | e Whek 30. 07 30. 07 37.99 37.99 68. 06
14 Trixie Bl ake Rivas 33.31 33.31 39. 29 39. 29 72.60
14 Mouse Tracey Luggi ero 36.47 36. 47 42. 03 42. 03 78. 50
14 Rauri Belle Diane OReilly 31.52 31.52 41. 99 46. 99 78.51
14 Ri ngoPhi re Lynn Si gman 35. 05 35. 05 44. 35 44. 35 79. 40
14 Fri da Jennifer MIler 40.97 45, 97 43. 61 43. 61 89. 58
R IR Sk b S b b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (91 31 OI‘ LESS) R b b S b b S R R R b
14 RydR Kirstie Dean 46. 11 61.11 42.20 47.20 108. 31
14 Britain Jen Pi nder 27. 29 27. 29 Elim Elim
14 Virtue Cynthia Hornor 30.69 35. 69 43. 25 Elim Elim
14 Pl op Li sa Topol Elim 52.12 72.12 Elim
14 Tar ghee Lynne Schr oeder Abs Abs Abs
14 M so Barbara Currier Elim Abs Elim
16 Hi j ack Mary Ann Wirst 29.50 29.50 36. 21 36. 21 65.71
16 Cul |l en Jane Pl anondon 29.04 29. 04 37. 30 37. 30 66. 34
16 Coyot e Mel ani e Rock 30. 96 30. 96 39.15 39.15 70.11
16 Kraf t Laura Abbott 31.98 31.98 38. 52 43. 52 75. 50
16 Tempest Judy Reilly 28. 06 28. 06 39.72 49.72 77.78
16 Bert J. Hutchison 33.25 33.25 43. 27 48. 27 81.52
IR IR Sk S S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (84 23 OI‘ LESS) R S b S b b b R R R S S b
16 Fuj i M ch Powers 34.58 34.58 51.29 51. 29 85. 87
16 Dor a Jeanne Dinkle 32. 86 37. 86 47.62 52. 62 90. 48
16 Phoebe Dudl ey Shumate 38.76 38. 76 47.94 52. 94 91.70
16 Boom Trish Dranchak 44.28 49, 28 46. 22 46. 22 95. 50
16 Merphi s Mary Arose 44.74  49.74  50.45 55. 45 105. 19
16 Jui ce Hol Iy Burchsted 48.92 58. 92 47. 28 47. 28 106. 20
16 Coach Guyl ai ne Doyon 31.66 31. 66 56. 11 Elim Elim
16 Deener C. M akovich 33. 82 33. 82 Abs Elim
16 Skyl ar Janyes Lenons 36. 42 41. 42 Elim Elim
16 Tr udi Chip Gerfen 40. 06 Elim 37.50 42.50 Elim
16 Puzzl e Jani na Vickers 37.70 42.70 71.61 Elim Elim
16 Snaf u Panel a Rei d Elim 69.96 Elim Elim
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Summary Report (cont.)

16 Du Anna Eifert Elim 81.16 Elim Elim
16 Ji ggy Eri ¢ Bobkowski Elim Elim Elim
16 Spry Bet h Szczygi el Elim Elim Elim
20 Fame( US) Perry DeWtt 26.72 26.72 32.81 32.81 59. 53
20 Deja Vu Brenda Kel ly 29. 86 29. 86 34. 45 34. 45 64. 31
20 Spi ce Cynthia Hornor 27.83 27. 83 34.03 39.03 66. 86
20 Cor azon Nelci O Brien 27.42 27.42 35. 42 40. 42 67.84
20 Guess Mel ani e Rock 31. 45 31. 45 39.04 39.04 70. 49
R IR Sk b S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (7945 or LESS) R S b S b b b R R R S S b

20 Phenonenon Merritt Speagle 28.55 33.55 38. 32 48. 32 81. 87
20 Ruby Ann Scri pko 32. 06 32. 06 48. 05 Elim Elim
20 Lucero Ri cardo Segui 32. 47 32. 47 46. 68 Elim Elim
20 M nt Sar ah Duke 29.54 34.54 39. 39 Elim Elim
20 Sundae J. Kellar-Jacks 31.82 36. 82 42.58 Elim Elim
20 Dory Terry Herman 32. 80 Elim 40.06 40. 06 Elim
20 McFl urry Ashl ey Anderson 37.21 52.21 Elim Elim
20 Danur az Merritt Speagle 32.07 Elim 40.12 Elim Elim
20 Joyf ul Andrea Lee 40. 66 Elim 57.12 Elim Elim
20 PD Sue Bri cker Abs Abs Abs

20 Legi on Marti ne Kopka Elim Elim Elim
20 Stella Ki m Vander wende Abs Abs Abs

22 Fi nn E. Rossel li ni 29.04 29.04 34.06 34.06 63. 10
22 Lei a Kyl e Scri pko 28. 84 28. 84 35.40 35.40 64. 24
22 Karli Renay Kaitlyn Dreese 29.05 29. 05 35.79 35.79 64. 84
22 Bar u Sally Josselyn 30.97 30. 97 35.92 35.92 66. 89
22 Qi d Barbara MIler 29.95 29.95 38.43  38.43 68. 38
22 Far go Kat hy Wells 30. 02 35.02 33.62 33.62 68. 64
22 Lilu Nelci O Brien 29.14 34.14 34.81 34.81 68. 95
22 Cel ebrate Shirl ey Loos 32. 67 37. 67 33.16 33.16 70. 83
22 Usa Donna St ai vecki 30. 48 30. 48 35.93 40. 93 71.41
22 Roxxi e Jill Vanderwyst 32.07 32. 07 39.76 39.76 71. 83
22 Kylie Dan Burke 31.99 36. 99 35.16  35.16 72.15
22 Dodger Kat hy Sheehan 31. 66 36. 66 36. 90 36. 90 73.56
22 Peat Sar ah Duke 30. 07 30. 07 35.24 45. 24 75. 31
22 Zam Donna St ai vecki 30.19 30. 19 40. 65 45. 65 75. 84
22 Joli et Darryl Power 32.56 37.56 38. 32 38. 32 75. 88
22 Denal i J. Bonsignore 29. 68 34. 68 37.33 42. 33 77.01
22 Edwar d Yal e West 32.69 32.69 40.56 45.56 78. 25

R IR R S S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (80 07 or LESS) R S b S b b b R R R R S b

22 Johnny B Janet Gauntt 32. 46 32. 46 45. 27 50. 27 82.73
22 Knack Soshana Dos 39. 40 49. 40 35. 46 35. 46 84. 86
22 Raven Di ann Gastl ey 34. 40 44. 40 37. 65 42. 65 87. 05
22 Ni ke St ef ani e Rai ner 39. 84 49. 84 38.19 53.19 103.03
22 Lyric Debra Lazaro 29. 17 29. 17 38. 02 Elim Elim
22 Sul t an P. Bl asl and 29. 33 29. 33 39. 28 Elim Elim
22 Li zzi e Rob Mbor e 29.76 29.76 43. 83 Elim Elim
22 M ya Shirl ey Loos 33. 89 Elim 33.61 33.61 Elim
22 Sur ge Trish Dranchak 36.74 Elim 33.84 33.84 Elim
22 Quts Dawn Fillips 29. 26 34. 26 34.59 Elim Elim
22 Bl i nk Ann Scri pko 29. 89 34. 89 38. 46 Elim Elim
22 Ritz Ni col e Houghton 31. 14 36. 14 42. 33 Elim Elim
22 Mor e Ashl ey Anderson 32. 96 37. 96 Elim Elim

-2-



Summary Report (cont.)

22 Zim Mel ani e Behrens 33. 86 Elim 38.45 38. 45 Elim
22 Bryn Jacky Mento 45. 77 50. 77 55. 26 Elim Elim
22 Bounce Heat her Gahres Elim 42.55 52.55 Elim
22 Dazzl e El i se Carpenter 49.25 54. 25 63. 30 Elim Elim
22 Solo 6 Judy Kat zwi nkel 34.16 Elim 33.21 Elim Elim
22 Li am Dar | ene Paul 35. 09 Elim 36.24 Elim Elim
22 Qui ck Judy Zel enewych 35. 29 Elim 46.63 Elim Elim
22 Dancer Mart ha Bel | 45, 55 Elim 42 34 Elim Elim
22 Bri ght Rachel Sanders 36.17 Elim 52.58 Elim Elim
22 Fizzy D. Goodhart 34. 27 Elim Abs Elim
22 Zuzu Nancy Schilling 34.73 Elim Abs Elim
22 Jesse Belle C ndy Mackes 36. 53 Elim Abs Elim
22 Java Sally Silvernan Abs Abs Abs

22 Mony Ki m Vander wende Abs Abs Abs

22 Flirt Panel a Shatt uck Elim Elim Elim
22 Fly Jenny Muirtaugh Elim Elim Elim
22 Pi per Sally Silvernan Abs Abs Abs

24 Punk Grace Buzanoski 29.95 29. 95 33.84 33.84 63.79
24 Paul i e Dawn Kubi chko 28. 22 28. 22 35. 82 35.82 64. 04
24 Phi | Kaitlyn Dreese 30.11 30.11 35.14 35.14 65. 25
24 Purma Mel ani e Rock 28. 69 33.69 32.64 32.64 66. 33
24 Dash Judy Zel enewych 31.00 31.00 36. 65 36. 65 67. 65
24 oi J. WI hel ny 29.34 29.34 33.75 38.75 68. 09
24 Dani ca Tracy Hirsch 30. 30 30. 30 37.90 37.90 68. 20
24 Super G Anne Andrl e 28. 65 28. 65 34.96  39.96 68. 61
24 Bl i ng Jen Pi nder 28.55 28.55 36. 00 41. 00 69. 55
24 Bird Dudl ey Shumate 33.25 38. 25 32.53 32.53 70.78
24 Prize F Dawn Filli ps 33.01 33.01 39.44  39.44 72.45
24 Sequel Janet Gauntt 34.75 34.75 39. 44 39. 44 74.19
24 JoZee B. Longenecker 33.93 33. 93 41.12 41.12 75. 05
24 Hei st Ni col e Fischer 34.82 39. 82 37.99 37.99 77.81

IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (8045 OI‘ LESS) R S b S b b b S R S b

24 z M Barry 29. 05 34.05 38. 17 48. 17 82.22
24 Swi g Renee Ki ng 32. 27 42. 27 40. 33 40. 33 82. 60
24 Ni ck Mary Ann Wirst 33.82 33.82 48.59 53.59 87.41
24 Verb Perry DeWtt 29. 27 29. 27 Abs Elim
24 d ance Soshana Dos 29. 90 29.90 42. 44 Elim Elim
24 Quilla C. Makovich 34. 40 34. 40 Abs Elim
24 Zenn Karen Hol i k 29. 60 34. 60 Elim Elim
24 Venom Tim M tchell 35. 43 Elim 35.06 35. 06 Elim
24 Victory Susan Heckel man 30. 29 35. 29 37. 32 Elim Elim
24 Rocky Jeanne Dinkle 33. 57 38. 57 Elim Elim
24 Chel sea Li z Dol e 30. 49 Elim 33.88 38. 88 Elim
24 Vent i Cl audi a Bates 29. 69 39. 69 37.24 Elim Elim
24 Ri ot Tracy Hirsch 38. 03 48. 03 51.59 Elim Elim
24 Optimus Prine Perry DeWtt 34. 80 Elim 48.81 58. 81 Elim
24 Dezi Li nda Husson 31. 57 Elim 43.75 Elim Elim
24 Onni Casey Coughlin 37.32 Elim 45.06 Elim Elim
24 Beaner S. Al neida Elim 48.82 Elim Elim
24 Prize K Nadi ne Kern Abs Abs Abs



D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 24022 Paul i e

2 24003 Bl i ng

3 24039 Super G

4 24013 Ver b

5 24004 Obi

6 24010 d ance
24011 Punk
24035 Phi |
24002 Dani ca
24026 Dash
24024 Prize F
24042 Ni ck
24028 JoZee
24018 Quilla
24027 Seque
24038 Puma
24032 Z
24017 Zenn
24007 Victory
24008 Bird
24021 Rocky
24012 Hei st
24001 Vent i
24015 Swi g
24006 Ri ot
24034 Optimus P...
24037 Onni
24029 Dezi
24031 Venom
24033 Beaner
24014 Chel sea
24040 Prize K

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22059 Lei a

2 22034 Fi nn

3 22045 Karli Renay

4 22033 Lyric
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Saturday, June 17, 2017
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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5 22006 Sul t an
6 22023 Lizzie
7 22039 Qid
22012 Peat
22061 Zam
22004 Usa
22032 Bar u
22008 Roxxi e
22014 Johnny B
22036 Edwar d
22054 Lilu
22005 Guts
22058 Denal
22003 Bl i nk
22001 Far go
22042 Ritz
22030 Dodger
22063 Kylie
22048 Jol i et
22029 Cel ebrate
22025 Mor e
22040 Raven
22046 Knack
22057 Ni ke
22053 Bryn
22002 Dazzl e
22018 Bri ght
22038 Sur ge
22022 Zuzu
22019 Bounce
22052 Zi m
22050 Dancer
22028 Fi zzy
22021 Solo 6
22047 Flirt
22051 Li am
22056 Fl'y
22007 Jesse Belle
22015 Qui ck
22044 M ya
22062 Java
22049 Mony
22037 Pi per
D stance: 166 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 20023 Fanme( US)
2 20006 Cor azon
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3 20008 Spi ce
4 20005 Dej a Vu
20019 Guess
20022 Ruby
20017 Lucero
20021 Phenonenon
20027 M nt
20029 Sundae
20014 McFlurry
20010 Legi on
20018 Dory
20025 Joyf ul
20028 Danur az
20026 PD
20007 Stella
D stance: 161 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 16017 Tenpest
2 16013 Cul |l en
3 16012 H j ack
4 16025 Coyot e
5 16014 Coach
16010 Kr af t
16027 Bert
16006 Deener
16004 Fuj i
16018 Phoebe
16022 Dor a
16008 Skyl ar
16001 Puzzl e
16016 Boom
16015 Menphi s
16019 Jui ce
16007 Tr ud
16009 Snafu
16026 Du
16021 Ji ggy
16024 Spry
D stance: 161 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
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Masters 14 inch Judge: Paul
TFI ts R S F E
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3 14018 Rauri Belle 31.52 0. 00 0
4 14017 Trixie 33.31 0. 00 0
14016 Ri ngoPhi re 35. 05 0. 00 0
14006 Mouse 36. 47 0. 00 0
14012  Virtue 30. 69 0. 00 0
14004 Frida 40. 97 2.97 1
14019 RydR 46. 11 8.11 1
14021 Pl op No Ti e 0. 00 0
14005 M so No Ti e 0. 00 0
14011 Tar ghee Absent
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 10013  Tush 29. 44 0. 00 0
2 10012 Pi nk 30. 37 0. 00 0
3 10002 Frenzi 32.35 0. 00 0
4 10019 Jack 33.55 0. 00 0
10004  Jett 34.93 0. 00 0
10011 Super Sonic 35.47 0. 00 0
10017 Victoria 38. 05 0. 00 0
10007 Lazer 30. 66 0. 00 1
10016 Dayl a 31.40 0. 00 0
10005 Bi ng 44.18 5.18 0
10006 Rowan 39. 49 0. 49 0
10020 MonoHa! No Ti ne 0. 00 0
10008 Runmy No Ti ne 0. 00 0
10014 Mar vel No Ti e 0. 00 0
10009 Phi neas 37.94 0. 00 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 137
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 58
Percent Qualified: 42.3%
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Sunday, June 18, 2017

M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 183 yards SCT: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Carol Voelker
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 10011 Super Sonic 40. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 10019 Jack 42. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 10017 Victoria 50. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 10012 Pi nk 37.16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
10004  Jett 44.92 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
10009 Phi neas 46. 45 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
10002 Frenzi 38. 06 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
10005 Bi ng 57.79 5.79 0 1 0 0 10. 79
10008 Runmy 58. 06 6. 06 2 0 0 0 16. 06
10016 Dayl a 79. 39 27. 39 1 1 0 1 Elim
10013  Tush No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
10007 Lazer No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
10020 MonoHal! Absent
10014 Mar vel Absent
10006 Rowan Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Voelker
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14008 Aivia 37.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 14017 Trixie 39. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 14006 Mouse 42.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 14004 Frida 43.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
14016 Ri ngoPhire  44.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
14018 Rauri Belle 41.99 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
14019 RydR 42. 20 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
14021 Pl op 52.12 2.12 2 2 0 0 22.12
14012  Virtue 43. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14015 Britain No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14011 Tar ghee Absent
14005 M so Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Voelker
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16012 Hi j ack 36. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16013 Cul l en 37.30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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3 16025 Coyot e
4 16016 Boom
16019 Jui ce
16004 Fuj i
16007 Tr ud
16010 Kr af t
16027 Bert
16022 Dor a
16018 Phoebe
16015 Menphi s
16017 Tenpest
16026 Du
16014 Coach
16021 Ji ggy
16001 Puzzl e
16024 Spry
16009 Snafu
16008 Skyl ar
16006 Deener
D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 20023 Fanme( US)
2 20005 Dej a Vu
3 20019 Guess
4 20018 Dory
20008 Spi ce
20006 Cor azon
20021 Phenonenon
20028 Danur az
20014 McFlurry
20029 Sundae
20027 M nt
20025 Joyf ul
20022 Ruby
20017 Lucero
20010 Legi on
20026 PD
20007 Stella
D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 22029 Cel ebrate
2 22044 M ya
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37.
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43.
47.
47.
50.
39.
81.
56.

71.

69.
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34.
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38.
40.
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42.
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57.
48.
46.
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Ti me

33.
33.

15
22
28
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72
16
11
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SCT: 48 seconds
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SCT: 48 seconds
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3 22001 Far go
4 22038 Sur ge
5 22034 Fi nn
6 22054 Lilu
7 22063 Kylie
22059 Lei a
22046 Knack
22045 Karli Renay
22032 Bar u
22030 Dodger
22048 Jol i et
22039 Qid
22052 Zi m
22008 Roxxi e
22004 Usa
22058 Denal
22040 Raven
22036 Edwar d
22061 Zam
22014 Johnny B
22012 Peat
22019 Bounce
22057 Ni ke
22005 Guts
22002 Dazzl e
22015 Qui ck
22056 Fl'y
22051 Li am
22021 Solo 6
22047 Flirt
22033 Lyric
22042 Ritz
22050 Dancer
22023 Lizzie
22053 Bryn
22006 Sul t an
22018 Bri ght
22025 Mor e
22003 Bl i nk
22062 Java
22028 Fizzy
22022 Zuzu
22007 Jesse Belle
22049 Mony
22037 Pi per
D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 24008 Bird

33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
38.
38.
38.
39.
35.
37.
37.
40.
40.
45.
35.
42.
38.
34.
63.
46.

36.
33.

38.
42.
42.
43.
55.
39.
52.

38.
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Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

Ti me

32.

62
84
06
81
16
40
46
79
92
90
32
43
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76
93
33
65
56
65
27
24
55
19
59
30
63
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24
21
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33
34
83
26
28
58
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ent
ent
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ent

SCT: 48 seconds
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2 24038 Puma 32. 64 0
3 24011 Punk 33.84 0.
4 24031 Venom 35. 06 0
5 24035 Phi | 35.14 0.
24022 Paul i e 35. 82 0.
24026 Dash 36. 65 0
24002 Dani ca 37.90 0.
24012 Hei st 37.99 0.
24024 Prize F 39. 44 0
24027 Sequel 39. 44 0.
24015 Swi g 40. 33 0.
24028 JoZee 41.12 0
24004 oi 33.75 0.
24014 Chel sea 33. 88 0.
24039 Super G 34. 96 0
24003 Bl i ng 36. 00 0.
24042 Ni ck 48. 59 0.
24032 Z 38. 17 0
24034 Optimus P... 48.81 0.
24006 Ri ot 51.59 3.
24021 Rocky No Ti e 0
24037 Onni 45. 06 0.
24029 Dezi 43. 75 0.
24010 d ance 42. 44 0
24007 Victory 37. 32 0.
24001 Vent i 37.24 0.
24033 Beaner 48. 82 0.
24017 Zenn No Ti e 0
24013 Ver b Absent
24040 Prize K Absent
24018 Quilla Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 127
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 17
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 46
Percent Qualified: 36.2%

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
59

. 00

81
59

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00
82

. 00

OO0 OO0 00DO0OORFRPPFPOOODODODODOOOOODODOOOOoOOo

OO0 000000 OFRPFRPFPFPPPPOOOOODODOOOOORO

eNeolNoNeoNeoleleololNoNolNololololNolNolNeolNeololololNolNollolNolNolNolNo)

PRPPRPRPPRPPPPPOOO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0O0O000000O0OO0O0OOOoO

.00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.59
10. 00
10. 81
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

MU OINOO0O0000000000

3

33333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/15/2017

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tota
8 Franki e Jane Saunders 36. 53 36. 53 56. 48 61. 48 98. 01
8 Beau Anne Hor sman 47.92 47.92 52. 25 52. 25 100. 17
8 Aiver Anne Hor sman 51.58 56. 58 58.14 63. 14 119.72
R IR R S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (13245 or LESS) EE R S b S b b b b S b b S R S b S b
8 Penny Lois Mark Abs 46. 79 46. 79 Elim
12 Pochi M ch Powers 32.84 32.84 40. 57 40. 57 73.41
12 Zoe Nancy Wodsi de 37.95 37.95 47. 21 47. 21 85. 16
R IR Sk b S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (91 76 or LESS) R S b S b b b b R b R
12 Maggi e Moo J. Kellar-Jacks 39. 84 39. 84 57.08 Elim Elim
12 FlyR Kirstie Dean Abs 40. 48 40. 48 Elim
14 Silver Tracy Hirsch 30. 61 30. 61 37.55 37.55 68. 16
14 Zeke J. Bonsignore 31.14 31.14 41. 82 41. 82 72. 96
14 Rush Makayl a Luse 30. 29 30.29 46.71 51.71 82. 00

hkkhkkhkkhhkhkhkkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkikhhk*x QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (92 96 or LESS) kkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkikikhhk*%x

16 Zi ggy S. Al nei da 29.52 29.52 35.38 35.38 64. 90
16 Sweet Dudl ey Shumate 30.12 30. 12 36.45  36.45 66. 57
16 Runbl e J. Hutchi son 29.24 29.24 37.38 37.38 66. 62
16 Seacrett Kaitlyn Dreese 31.05 31.05 37.79 37.79 68. 84
16 Kar ma Lauren Bl ackson 32. 36 37. 36 36.04 36.04 73.40
16 Loudon Ti na Power 33.39 38. 39 39. 69 39. 69 78.08
R IR Sk b S b b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (8253 or LESS) R b b S b b S R R R b

16 Pai va Sally Josselyn 31.46 31. 46 47.01 52.01 83. 47
16 Bl aze Hel en McNenly 36. 55 36.55 48.19 58. 19 94.74
16 Nevi an Anna Eifert 36. 36 41. 36 44. 01 54.01 95. 37
16 W11 ow Pam Sol t esz 34.14 34.14 43. 56 Elim Elim
16 Goose Perry DeWtt 30. 89 35. 89 45. 61 Elim Elim
16 Pi pit El sie Myl ott 32.85 37.85 Elim Elim
16 El f Mel ani e Behrens 39.73 Elim 39.93 39.93 Elim
16 Mai zy M Barry 37.94 47.94 22. 64 Elim Elim
16 Key Jody Rear don 48. 48 Elim 58.25 Elim Elim
16 At omi ¢ Merritt Speagle Elim 48.38 Elim Elim
16 Sky Mel ody Jackson Abs Abs Abs

16 Chno Susan Duchan Abs Abs Abs

20 Schnut zy Li sa Topol 28.75 33.75 34.75 34.75 68. 50
20 Ri pl ey Heat her Kol esa 32.20 32.20 38. 98 38.98 71.18
20 Dar cy Rob Mbore 33.03 33.03 43.26  48.26 81. 29
20 Spr ee St ef ani e Rai ner 33. 13 38.13 38. 47 43. 47 81. 60

R IR Sk S S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (9207 or LESS) R b b S b b I b S R R S b

20 Bounder Mart ha Bel | 41. 18 56. 18 41. 39 41. 39 97.57
20 Rock Darryl Power Elim 37.88 37.88 Elim
20 W ck Doreen Suchting 38.61 38. 61 53. 80 Elim Elim
20 Luna Brenda Kel ly 36. 10 Elim 36.37 41. 37 Elim
20 Tilly Lisa Signorelli 42.26 42. 26 58. 66 Elim Elim
20 Cour ageous Chris Ciardelli 44.02 49.02 64. 55 Elim Elim
20 Ki t Jereny Haag Elim 47.95 Elim Elim
20 Angus diff Anderson Abs 61. 06 Elim Elim

-1-



Summary Report (cont.)

20 Maewyn Li nda Rose Abs Abs Abs
20 Ruse Ni col e Fi scher Abs Abs Abs
20 Dyl an Li nda Rose Abs Abs Abs



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

P20018
P20002
P20007
P20016
P20021
P20004
P20005
P20023
P20020
P20019
P20006
P20015
P20012
P20008
P20014

P16008
P16023
P16029
P16009
P16035
P16017
P16004
P16021
P16007
P16024
P16018
P16016
P16036
P16005
P16011
P16001
P16032
P16002

166 yards
Arnband Cal

166 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Ri pl ey
Dar cy

W ck
Tilly
Schmut zy
Spr ee
Cour ageous
Bounder
Ki t

Rock
Luna
Maewyn
Ruse
Angus
Dyl an

Name

Rumbl e
Zi ggy
Sweet
Seacrett
Pai va
W1l ow
Bl aze
Goose
Kar ma
Pi pit
Loudon
Nevi an
Mai zy
El f
Key

At omi ¢
Sky
Chno

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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30.
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33.
36.
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48.
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

SCT: 40 seconds
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Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P14002 Rush 30. 29 0. 0 0
2 P14001 Silver 30. 61 0. 0 0
3 P14008 Zeke 31. 14 0. 0 0
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12010 Pochi 32.84 0. 0 0
2 P12011 Zoe 37.95 0. 0 0
3 P12005 Maggi e Moo 39. 84 0. 0 0
P12002 FlIyR Absent
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08008 Frankie 36. 53 0. 0 0
2 P08007 Beau 47.92 5. 0 0
3 P08002 diver 51. 58 9. 1 0
P08004 Penny Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17

Percent Qualified:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

F

o o

o

o o

Paul Stol zenburg
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
Paul Stol zenburg
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
Paul Stol zenburg
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 5.92
0 14. 58



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P08004
PO8007
PO8008
P08002

Ar mband

P12002
P12010
P12011
P12005

Ar mband

P14001
P14008
P14002

Ar nband

P16023
P16007
P16029
P16008
P16009
P16018
P16005
P16035
P16016
P16004
P16024

183 yards

188 yards

195 yards

195 yards

SCT:
Cal |l Nanme
Penny
Beau
Franki e
diver

SCT:
Call Nare
FIyR

Pochi

Zoe

Maggi e Moo

SCT:
Call Nane
Si |l ver
Zeke

Rush

SCT:

Call Nane

Zi ggy
Kar ma

Sweet
Runbl e
Seacrett
Loudon
El f

Pai va
Nevi an
Bl aze

Pi pit

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
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P16011 Key 58. 25 6. 25 0
P16021 Goose 45. 61 0. 00 0
P16001 Atomic 48. 38 0. 00 0
P16036 Mai zy 22.64 0. 00 0
P16017 W I I ow 43. 56 0. 00 0
P16032 Sky Absent
P16002 GChno Absent
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 P20021 Schnut zy 34.75 0. 00 0
2 P20019 Rock 37.88 0. 00 0
3 P20018 Ripley 38.98 0. 00 0
4 P20023 Bounder 41. 39 0. 00 0
P20006 Luna 36. 37 0. 00 0
P20004 Spree 38. 47 0. 00 0
P20002 Darcy 43. 26 0. 00 0
P20008 Angus 61. 06 9. 06 0
P20016 Tilly 58. 66 6. 66 0
P20020 Kit 47. 95 0. 00 0
P20005 Cour ageous 64. 55 12.55 0
P20007 W ck 53.80 1.80 0
P20014 Dyl an Absent
P20012 Ruse Absent
P20015 Maewyn Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 46.2%
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